Breaded Mushrooms

Escargot Bourguignonne

Served in a garlic butter & red wine sauce
Garlic Bread
With cheese

Bruschetta
A zesty tomato, onion, hot pepper and basil

creation topped with parmesan cheese

Calamari Rings

Shrimp & Sweet Potato Fritters

Served with a sweet chili sauce

Caesar Salad

Fresh romaine tossed with our handmade dressing,

croutons, bacon bits & parmesan cheese

Small
Large

Spiach Salad

Fresh spinach, mushroom, bacon, tomato,
red onion and hard boiled egg tossed

in our hot bacon dressing

Small

Large

Brie Fritter

Served with a hot rasberry coulls

Uppetizers

47 Smoked Salmon
Served with capers, red onion,

cream cheese and toasted pita

Jumbo Shrimp
Cocktail

$8
$9

$10 Breaded Shrimp
(20-24)
$10 Coquille St. Jacques

Shrimp, scallops, onion & mushrooms in a

white wine sauce topped with swiss cheese
$11 Crab Stuffed
Mushroom Caps

Salads

Citrus, Bacon & Pecan
Mixed baby greens with mandarin
oranges, pecans,bacon & red onions

with a balsamic vinaigrette

$7
$9 Small
Large
Mixed Baby Greens
Topped with our house dressing
$8 Add Shimp or Chicken
$11 to any Salad

Dor’t forget to ask abiout our Seup of the day

Made Fresh Daily
85

$11

$11

$11

$10

$11

$11

$8
$11

$7

$4

Entiees

House Specialty
Barbecue Pork Back Ribs
Full Rack $23 3/4 Rack $19

Filet Mignon
Triple AAA Sterling Silver
oz $22
S0z $27
100z $34
Gourmet Liver Sm. $12
Tender liver cooked Medium and topped with Lg. $15
sauteed onions, peppers and fomatoes
Sweet Maple & Mustard Glazed Pork Medallions $18
Pork tenderloin medallions with a grainy mustard and real maple syrup
glaze
Spicy Panko Chicken Breast $17
Tender chicken breast encrusted with a five spice
crispy panko breading served on a bed of wilted spinach
Spicy Jambal

picy Jambalaya 50

Chicken, Shrimp and sausage sauteed in a
spicy Spanish sauce tossed with rice pilaf

Schnitzel

Plain $15
Mushroom $17

Topped with a Flavourful mushroom sauce

Gypsy $17

Topped with sauteed onions, mushrooms and peppers

Tilapia Fillets
Topped with a fresh Tomato Basil Salsa

Spicy That Shrimp
Shrimp and snow peas & sweet red peppers sauteed in garlic and glazed

with a spicy Thai sauce with your choice of rice or pasta

Perch Fillets
Light flowered perch fillets served with lemon and tartar sauce

Lemon Pepper Bassa Fillet
Lightly floured with 2 mild lemon pepper seasoning

Beef Stroganoff
Beef tenderloin sauteed in red wine, onions & mushrooms fossed in &

creamy demi glaze and sour cream sauce, served on hof buttered noodles

Chicken Penne Au gratin
Tender chicken and penne noodles tossed in a garlic Spanish sauce
topped with melted swiss and parmesan cheese

Side Orders
Peppercorn Sauce $4
Sauteed Mushrooms  $6
Grilled Garlic Shrimp $7
Chicken Fingers(3) 37
Basket of Dollar Fries $5

$20

$19

$17

$16

$18

$17



